
Page 1

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTION

PARTS  LIST

BOX-1

HARDWARE  LIST

4

x 4

Bolt   1/4" x 1-1/8" Lock Washer ∅5/16"

Lock Washer ∅1/4"

Flat Washer ∅5/16"

Flat Washer ∅1/4"
Allen Wrench M4

x24

x 4

x 1

x 24

x 4

x 24

Screw #4 x 1-1/4"

A

5 6

7 8 9

10

E

F

x 1

x 1

x 2

x 2

I

H

1

x 6

Bolt   5/16" x 2"

Bolt   5/16" x 1-1/4"Bolt   5/16" x 1-1/2"

x 8 x 8

2 3

Bolt   5/16" x 2-3/4"

x 4

11

J

x 1

C

D

x 2

x 1

G

x 4

B

x 1



Page 2

STEP 3

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 4

STEP 5 STEP 6

10

9

4

7

8

B

9

3

6

5

C

B

a

c

k

 

v

i

e

w

A

B

C

C

H

1

6

9

5

G

9

6

5

2

I

F

11

9

5

6

J

9

6

5

2

I

F

I

G

D

x 2

J

E

J


	图纸和视图
	模型


